Garlinge Primary School
School Uniform & Price Guide 2021

Class Wear

Jade Sweatshirts with school Badge from
Jade Sweat Cardigan with School Badge from
White Polo Shirts (Buy 2 Get 1 Free) from
Trousers Grey Slim Classic Sturdy or Ladies fit from
School shorts Grey (Summer) from
Skirt grey from
Pinafores grey from
OUTER WEAR

Fleeces with school badge optional from
School Coat with Badge optional from
Summer Cap optional

FOR P.E.

Shorts Black from
Black Joggers with badge (optional) from
Plimsolls from
P.E. bag

Deluxe Book bag

Document case (alternative)

Backpack (alternative)

Other useful items

Name Labels 50 Iron on printed while you wait £3.99
Name Labels 72 embroidered (sent on by post) £6.50
Name Labels for shoes & other non-material items £3.99

£10.75
£12.95
£8.85

£11.95
£10.50
£7.50

£13.75

£13.00
£16.99
£4.99

£4.99
£9.50
£5.75

£5.95
£6.95
£8.99
£12.99

56 Addington Street Margate CT9 1QS
margate@schoolwearcentre.net 01843 293555 www.schoolwearcentre.net
Opening times
Monday 8.30am to 5.30pm Tuesday 8.30am to Spm Wednesday 8.30am to 5.30pm
Thursday 8.30am to 5.30 pm Friday 8.30 am to Spm Saturday 9am to Spm

M&\“ﬁ The Schoolwear Gentre

Appointments for New Starters
Appointments will be available for new starters.
or those who have additional needs.

8.30am to 10.30am Monday To Saturday from May to 15™ August

Appointment Line Only open Monday to Friday 10am to 4pm




Family Club Uniform Bundle

All for
Bundle 1 3 x Sweatshirts

3 x Polo-Shirts £ 7 6
Book Bag .50

2 Boys Trousers Saving up to £18.75

Covers all sizes up to 34.

Bundle 2 3 x Sweatshirts Cardi’s All for

3 x Polo-Shirts
Book Bag £ 7 6
2 Skirts 50

Saving up to £19.75
Covers all sizes up to 34.

Bundle 3

Shorts

Plimsolls 2 9
P.E. bag £
Water Bottle . 60

School Fleece

Join our Family Club is Free just ask at the checkout.
Or email for one to link to your online account.

Offers Ends 31% October 2021.
Visit the Shop and have all your Uniform saved for you with only a £5 Deposit.

Buy the Complete Kit

Bundle1 & 3o0r2 &3

Geta£ 10 off ...

To spend on and purchase between 1% November 2021 and 31 March 2022




