Garlinge Primary School

School Uniform & Price Guide 2021



Jade Sweatshirts with school BadgeJade Sweat Cardigan with School BadgeWhite Polo Shirts(Buy 2 Get 1 Free)Trousers Grey Slim Classic Sturdy or Ladies fit	-	£10.75 £12.95 £ 8.85
Jade Sweat Cardigan with School BadgeWhite Polo Shirts(Buy 2 Get 1 Free)Trousers Grey Slim Classic Sturdy or Ladies fit	from	
White Polo Shirts(Buy 2 Get 1 Free)Trousers Grey Slim Classic Sturdy or Ladies fit		£ 8.85
	from	
	nom	£11.95
School shorts Grey (Summer)	from	£10.50
Skirt grey	from	£ 7.50
Pinafores grey	from	£13.75
OUTER WEAR		
Fleeces with school badge optional	from	£13.00
School Coat with Badge optional	from	£16.99
Summer Cap optional		£ 4.99
FOR P.E.		
Shorts Black	from	£ 4.99
Black Joggers with badge (optional)	from	£ 9.50
Plimsolls	from	£ 5.75
P.E. bag		£ 5.95
Deluxe Book bag		£ 6.95
Document case (alternative)		£8.99
Backpack (alternative)		£12.99
Other useful items		
Name Labels 50 Iron on printed while you wait £ 3.99	1	
Name Labels 72 embroidered (sent on by post) £ 6.50		
Name Labels for shoes & other non-material items £ 3.99		

The Schoolwear Centre

56 Addington Street Margate CT9 1QS

margate@schoolwearcentre.net 01843 293555 www.schoolwearcentre.net

Monday 8.30am to 5.30pm Thursday 8.30am to 5.30 pm Opening times

Tuesday 8.30am to 5pmWednesday 8.30am to 5.30pmFriday 8.30 am to 5pmSaturday 9am to 5pm

Appointments for New Starters Appointments will be available for new starters. or those who have additional needs. 8.30am to 10.30am Monday To Saturday from May to 15th August Appointment Line Only open Monday to Friday 10am to 4pm

Family Club Uniform Bundle

3 x Sweatshirts 3 x Polo-Shirts Book Bag 2 Boys Trousers

Bundle 2

3 x Sweatshirts Cardi's 3 x Polo-Shirts Book Bag 2 Skirts



All for £76.50 Saving up to £19.75 Covers all sizes up to 34.

Bundle 3

Shorts Plimsolls **P.E. bag** Water Bottle **School Fleece**

 $\pm 29_{60}$

Join our Family Club is Free just ask at the checkout. Or email for one to link to your online account. Offers Ends 31st October 2021.

Visit the Shop and have all your Uniform saved for you with only a £5 Deposit.

Buy the Complete Kit

Bundle 1 & 3 or 2 & 3

Get a £10 off Voucher.

To spend on and purchase between 1st November 2021 and 31st March 2022